SF1501R2 — October 2017 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Extra Heavy-Duty Devices PlugTail®
Receptacles Spec Grade 15 & 20A, 125V
cULus Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498. Federal Specification WC596.
Features & Benefits
PlugTail®. The fastest, most consistent

Extra Heavy-Duty Devices PlugTail®
Receptacles Spec Grade 15 & 20A, 125V
 Ordering Information
Duplex Receptacles
Catalog
Number
Rating
A              VAC Color
NEMA
Config. No.
PT5262AI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PT5262AW 15 125 White 5-15R
PT5262A 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PT5262AGRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
PT5262ABK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PT5262ABL 15 125 Blue 5-15R
PT5262ARED 15 125 Red 5-15R
PT5262ALA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PT5362AI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PT5362AW 20 125 White 5-20R
PT5362A 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PT5362AGRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R